Run - SD08 Route 23 AM
RT 23, HORSE

Description ~ SPROULE CK/BEASLEY/VIEWRIDGE/BLEWETT/NELSON

#1 - 7:15 AM - Nelson Operations / 90 Lakeside Drive
#2 - 7:32 AM - 6535 SPROULE CREEK RD

#3 - 7:34 AM - SPROULE CREEK RD & RIXEN RD

#4 - 7:35 AM - SPROULE CREEK RD & WILLS RD

#5-7:42 AM - BEASLEY RD & BAIN RD

#6 - 7:43 AM - Beaslev & Beaslev Rd W/ BEASLEY RD & BEASLEY WEST RD
#7 - 7:51 AM - 4031 Brown Rd - Bonninaton Park Bus #2

#8 - 7:52 AM - BROWN RD & VIEW RIDGE RD

#9 - 7:54 AM - 4320 VIEW RIDGE RD

#10 - 7:56 AM - 4545 Hwy-3A - Transit stop / 4518 Highway 3a And 6 Hwy
#11 - 7:58 AM - 5002 Hwv- 3A - OFF Ministrv Info sian / 5002 HWY-3A
#12 - 8:04 AM - Taahum Beach B&B

#13 - 8:08 AM - Georama Rd & Granite Rd

#14 - 8:10 AM - Blewett Elementarv School 807016 / 2665 Blewett Rd

#15 - 8:35 AM - Trafalaar Middle School Hoover 807005

#16 - 8:35 AM - South Nelson Elementarv 807014 / 814 LATIMER ST

#17 - 8:36 AM - REACH Alternate 899225 /811 STANLEY ST

#18 - 8:36 AM - Wildflower School 899178 /811 STANLEY ST

#19 - 8:36 AM - St. Josenh's School - CEC Stanlev /816 STANLEY ST
#20 - 8:42 AM - L V Roaers Secondarv Bus Zone 807013

#21 - 8:48 AM - Nelson Operations / 90 Lakeside Drive

4/10/2024 SDO08 Route 23 AM



